1. GENDER

Girl
47% Boy

53%

2. AGE

17-18 year old
22%

14-16 year old
78%



3. DO YOU LIKE TO LEARN MATHEMATICS?

No
15%

Yes
44%

Partly
41%

4. DO YOU LIKE TO LEARN PHYSICS?

Not applicable

7% Yes

15%

No

46% Partly

32%

5. DO YOU LIKE TO LEARN BIOLOGY?

No
19%

Yes
49%




6. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH YOUR
LEARNING ACHIEVEMENTS IN MATHS?

No
20%

Yes
32%

Partly
48%

7. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH YOUR
LEARNING ACHIEVEMENTS IN BIOLOGY?

Yes
27%

No
30%

8. ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH YOUR
LEARNING ACHIEVEMENTS IN PHYSICS?

Yes
14%

No
39%




9. DO YOU ALWAYS KNOW WHAT YOU
WILL BE ASSESSED FOR IN THE LESSONS?

No
10%

Yes
Partly 53%

37%

10. YOUR LEARNING MOTIVATION IS UNDER
THE INFLUENCE OF:

Teachers

3%

Parents
17%

Understanding
that | have to
(for my future,
occupational
needs)
45%

Friends
14%

My curiosity
21%

11. IN MY OPINION, I‘M TALENTED IN
SCIENCE; 8"

Strongly agree Isagree
4%
6% .
Disagree
17%

Agree
26%

Neutral
47%



12. 1 CAN WORK ON MY OWN

Strongly
0% 12%

Strongly agree
10%

Neutral
16%

Agree
62%

13. I THINK | LEARN WELL

Strongly
disagree Disagree
Strongly agree 1% 9%

3%

Neutral
36%

Agree
51%

14. | ATTEND LESSONS AND | PAY
ATTENTION TO THEN] """

sagree
Strongly agree 2%

Disagree
14%

7%

Neutral
29%

Agree
48%



15.1 AM HIGHLY MOTIVATED

Strongly
disagree

6% Disagree
12%

Strongly agree
4%

Agree
30%

Neutral
48%

16. TEACHING OF MATHEMATICS IS
INTERESTING stronely

disagree
Strongly agree 9%

9%

Disagree
10%

Agree
41%
Neutral
31%

17. TEACHING OF PHYSICS IS INTERESTING

Not applicable Strongly
6% disagree
Strongly agree 9%

7%

Disagree

Agree 21%

19%

38%



18. TEACHING OF BIOLOGY IS
INTERESTING

Strongly
Strongly agree disagree
13% 7%

Disagree
13%

Agree
40%

Neutral
27%

19.1. WHICH OF THESE TEACHERS’ ACTIVITIES
AND TO WHAT EXTENT STIMULATE YOUR
LEARNING? PART1
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H 1 -not all stimulating M 2 -slightly stimulating ™ 3- somewhat stimulating

4- very stimulating M 5- extremely stimulating

Provide a good
evaluation of your
well done work



19.2. WHICH OF THESE TEACHERS’ ACTIVITIES

AND TO WHAT EXTENT STIMULATE YOUR

LEARNING? PART2
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™ 3- somewhat stimulating

M 2 -slightly stimulating

m 1 -not all stimulating

M 5- extremely stimulating

4- very stimulating

20. WHICH OF THOSE ACTIVITIES YOU WOULD

LIKE TO EXPERIMENT OR DO MORE OFTEN?
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M 5- always

m2-rarely ™ 3-sometimes 4- very often

m 1 -never



21. IS IT IMPORTANT TO YOU TO HAVE
GOOD RELATIONSHIPS WITH YOUR
TEA(II\II;IERS?

Partly 1%
21%

Yes
78%

22. | LIKE WHEN MY TEACHERS:
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m 1 -definitely not  ® 2 - probably not = 3- possibly 4- very probably B 5-definitely
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23. WHAT COULD BE DONE TO INCREASE YOUR
DESIRE TO LEARN MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS AND
BIOLOGY?



